SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Mpumalanga

MP316 - Dr JS Moroka

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

ABAHLALI BEMZANSI
ORGANISATION

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN LIBERATION PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S SOCIALIST
PARTY

Total
Valid
Votes

158

298

275

35

46,379

366

47

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.23%

0.43 %

0.39 %

0.05 %

66.53 %

0.52 %

0.07 %

Total
Valid
Votes

222

366

1,438

46,985

594

54

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.33%

0.54 %

212 %

69.11 %

0.87 %

0.08 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
380 0.28 %
664 0.48 %
1,713 1.24 %
35 0.03 %
93,364 67.80 %
960 0.70 %
101 0.07 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
259 0.38 %
494 0.72 %
48,660 70.99 %
537 0.78 %

Total
Valid
Votes

639

1,158

1,713

35

142,024

1,497

101

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.31 %

0.56 %

0.83 %

0.02 %

68.86 %

0.73 %

0.05 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AGANG SOUTH AFRICA

ASISIKIMENI COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT AND ADVICE
MOVEMENT

BOLSHEVIKS PARTY OF SOUTH
AFRICA

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

FORUM 4 SERVICE DELIVERY

INDEPENDENT

INGUBO YESKHETHU PARTY

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

MPUMALANGA PARTY

PAN AFRICAN SOCIALIST
MOVEMENT OF AZANIA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

Total
Valid
Votes

73

31

92

462

4,257

11,057

508

4,387

24

119

675

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.10 %

0.04 %

0.13 %

0.66 %

6.11 %

15.86 %

0.73 %

6.29 %

0.00 %

0.01 %

0.03 %

0.17 %

0.97 %

Total
Valid
Votes

167

64

301

412

4,432

10,784

531

55

104

54

70

684

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.25%

0.09 %

0.44 %

0.61 %

6.52 %

15.86 %

0.78 %

0.08 %

0.15%

0.08 %

0.10 %

1.01 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
240 0.17 %
95 0.07 %
393 0.29 %
874 0.63 %
8,689 6.31 %
21,841 15.86 %
1,039 0.75 %
4,387 3.19 %
55 0.04 %
110 0.08 %
78 0.06 %
189 0.14 %
1,359 0.99 %

Total
Valid
Votes

99

175

452

4,501

11,244

593

733

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.14 %

0.26 %

0.66 %

6.57 %

16.40 %

0.87 %

1.07 %

Total
Valid
Votes

240

194

568

1,326

13,190

33,085

1,632

4,387

55

110

78

189

2,092

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.12 %

0.09 %

0.28 %

0.64 %

6.40 %

16.04 %

0.79 %

2.13%

0.03 %

0.05 %

0.04 %

0.09 %

1.01 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
IETRDT@WONYE PROGRESSIVE 369 0.53 % 451 0.66 % 820 0.60 % 468 0.68 % 1,288 0.62 %
UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT 97 0.14 % 215 0.32 % 312 0.23 % 250 0.36 % 562 0.27 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 0 0.00 % . - 0 - 77 0.11 % 77 0.04 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 137,698 100.00 % 100.00 % 206,240 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes 1,505 1,922 3,427 1,826

Total Votes Cast 71,220 69,905 141,125 70,368

Total Voter Turnout

Page: 3 of 3



